BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
U.G. EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - APRIL 2012

B.A. SEMESTER (UNDER C.B.C.S. 2005 BATCH ONWARDS)

2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM
TITLE OF THE PAPER

PAPER 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM

CODE TITLE OF THE PAPER
(1) FORENOON (2)

CCAE2 INDIAN ECONOMY

CCAE1

ACAE1B STATISTICS-II

CCAE3

ACAE1C STATISTICS-III

ACAE1A

ECAATC//ECATAC MANITHA URIMAIGAL
CCAT11

ECAATD PENNIYUM

CCAT14

CCAT8/RCCATS

ECAECA ADVERTISEMENT MANAGEMENT
CCEC10

ECAECC ENERGY ECONOMICS

CCEC12

ACEC1A STATISTICAL METHODS - I

ACEC2B

APPLIED ECONOMICS
30-05-2012 WEDNESDAY

31-05-2012 THURSDAY

01-06-2012 FRIDAY

[J(APPLIED TAMIL

05-05-2012 SATURDAY

07-05-2012 MONDAY

16-05-2012 WEDNESDAY

[JECONOMICS

03-05-2012 THURSDAY

05-05-2012 SATURDAY

30-05-2012 WEDNESDAY

TAMIL NADU ECONOMY

MICRO ECONOMICS

STATISTICS-I

O

SUTTRULAVIYAL

NADAGAVIYUL

ILAKKANA VARALARU

0

REGIONAL ECONOMICS

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

ENERGY ECONOMICS



ACEC2A ECONOMICS OF COOPERATION & PANCHAYATRAJ 31-05-2012 THURSDAY DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS
ACEC4A

ACEC2C MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 01-06-2012 FRIDAY RURAL ECONOMICS
ACECAC

[JEDITING AND BOOK MAKING U
ECAEBA INDIAN MEDIA STUDIES 03-05-2012 THURSDAY  .....
ECAEBB FILM STUDIES 04-05-2012 FRIDAY  .....
ECAEBC TOURISM 05-05-2012 SATURDAY  .....
ECAEBD COMMUNICATION STUDIES 07-05-2012 MONDAY  .....
CCEB10 MARKETING 15-05-2012 TUESDAY LITERACY CRITICISM
CCEB7
CCEB11 DESIGN AND PRODUCTION 16-05-2012 WEDNESDAY KINDS OF PUBLISHING - I
CCEBS8



CCEB12
CCEB9
CCEB13

CCEB14
CCEB5
CCEB4
CCEB6

ACEB2B
ACEB2A
ACEB2C
CCEB2
CCEB1

CCEB3

ACEB1B
ACEB1A
ACEB1C

ECAENC
CCEN7
CCEN11
CCEN9

CCEN6
ACEN2C
ACEN2A
CCEN3

ACEN1B
ACEN1A
ACEN1C

COMPUTER IN BOOK MAKING

KINDS OF PUBLISHING-II

EDITING-II
HISTORY OF PUBLISHING

LINGUISTICS

GRAMMAR & USAGE

TRANSLATION

COMPARITIVE LITERATURE

ENGLISH LANGUAGE &BIBLIOGRAPHIC STUDIES

HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE-I

HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE-II

TOURISM

MODERN DRAMA

FICTION-II

HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE-II

HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE-I

SOCIAL HISTORY OF ENGLAND-II

17-05-2012

18-05-2012

19-05-2012
21-05-2012

22-05-2012

23-05-2012

24-05-2012

25-05-2012

26-05-2012

28-05-2012

29-05-2012

[JENGLISH
05-05-2012

30-05-2012

31-05-2012

01-06-2012

02-06-2012

04-06-2012

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

SATURDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY

0

ELIZABETHAN & JACOBEAN DRAMA

INDIAN AND EUROPEAN CLASSICS IN TRANSLA

LANGUAGE & LINGUISTICS

PROSE-II

SOCIAL HISTORY OF ENGLAND - I



ECAHID
CCHI7

CCHIS8
CCHI12
CCHI1l4
CCHI®6

ACHI2C
CCHI3
ACHI1C

HISTORY OF FREEDOM MOVEMENT IN INDIA

FROM 1885 TO 1947 A.D.
HISTORY OF ENGLAND FROM 1603 TO 1914 AD

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE AND CURRENT AFFAIRS

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION-III

MODERN GOVERNMENTS-THEORY &PRACTICE-III

FOLK MUSIC AND FOLK ARTS OF TAMIL NADU

[JHISTORY

07-05-2012

30-05-2012

31-05-2012

01-06-2012

02-06-2012

[IMUSIC
04-05-2012

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

FRIDAY

U

HISTORY OF EUROPE FROM 1453 TO 1945 AD

TOURISM AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT

WORLD CIVILIZATIONS-EXCLUDING INDIA

UPTO 1453 AD
HISTORY OF INDIA FROM 1757-1947 AD



(1) FORENOON (2)
ECAMUC INDTRODUCTION TO CARNATIC MUSIC
CCMU6 THEORY OF MUSIC-IV
CCMU5/RCCMU5
CCMU4 HISTORY OF MUSIC-II
ccMu3
CCcMU2 HISTORY OF MUSIC-I
CCMU1/RCCMU1
ECAOCA POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY
ECAOCB ARCHAEOLOGY
ECAOCC GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
ECAOCD TOURISM
ccoc10 TAMIL CULTURE
ccoc?
ccocii INDIAN CULTURE-II
ccocs
ccoci1z2 FINE ARTS-II
ccoc9
ccocis ETHICS
ccoc14 PILGRIMAGE
ccocs SAIVA SIDDHANTHA
ccoc4
CCcocé VASISTADVAITA
ACOC2B SOUTH INDIAN HISTORY-I
ACOC2A
ACOC2C SOUTH INDIAN HISTORY-II

ccocz2 WESTERN PHILOSPHY-I
ccocl

05-05-2012
30-05-2012

31-05-2012

01-06-2012

SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

[JORIENTAL CULTURE

03-05-2012
04-05-2012

05-05-2012

07-05-2012

15-05-2012

16-05-2012

17-05-2012

18-05-2012

19-05-2012
21-05-2012

22-05-2012

23-05-2012

24-05-2012
25-05-2012

THURSDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY

THEORY OF MUSIC - III

THEORY OF MUSIC-II

THEORY OF MUSIC - I

SOCIAL PHILOSOPHY

INDIAN CULTURE-I

FINE ARTS - I

INDIAN PHILOSOPHY - I



Cccoc3 INDIAN PHILOSOPHY-II 26-05-2012 SATURDAY  .....

ACOC1B TEMPLE MANAGEMENT 28-05-2012 MONDAY COMPARATIVE RELIGION

ACOC1lA

ACOC1C LOGIC AND SCIENTIFIC METHODS 29-05-2012 TUESDAY ..... i
[JPHILOSOPHY U

ECAPYC GANDHIAN THOUGHT (TRUTH & NONVIOLENCE) 05-05-2012 SATURDAY VAISHNAVISM

CCPY14

OTHER STUDENTS)
ECAPYD PHILOSOPHY OF YOGA 07-05-2012 MONDAY = .....



(1) FORENOON (2) (3) (4) AFTERNOON (5) (6)

[ISANSKRIT U

ECASAC HISTORY OF SCIENTIFIC LITERATURE 05-05-2012 SATURDAY VYAKARANA-LAGHUSIDDHANTA KAMUDI

CCsAl4

ECASAD INTRODUCTION TO EARLY SANSKRIT LITER. 07-05-2012 MONDAY  .....
[JSOCIAL WORK g

ECASWB HUMAN RIGHTS 04-05-2012 FRIDAY .....

ECASWC FUNDAMENTAL OF SOCIAL STATISTICS 05-05-2012 SATURDAY  .....
[ISOCIOLOGY U

ECASOA STUDY OF WEAKER SECTIONS 03-05-2012 THURSDAY DATA BASE MANAGEMENT STUDIES

CCsos8

CCso3 PRINCIPLES OF SOCIOLOGY-II 30-05-2012 WEDNESDAY RURAL SOCIOLOGY

ACSO1B

ACSO1C SOCIOLOGY OF MASS COMMUNICATION 31-05-2012 THURSDAY  .....
[JTAMIL U

ECATAC/ECAATC MANITHA URIMAIGAL 05-05-2012 SATURDAY ILAKKYAM-6 NEETHI ILAKKIAM

CCTAll

ECATAD SINTHANAIVIYAL 07-05-2012 MONDAY TAMIL MOZHI VARALARUM MOZHIYIYALUM

CCTAl2

CCTA1l3 PURAPPOORUL VENBAMALAI 30-05-2012 WEDNESDAY SANGA ILAKKIYAM

CCTAl4

[ITOURISM AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT U

ECATTB HUMAN RIGHTS 04-05-2012 FRIDAY COMMUNICATIONS, INFORMATION&AUTOMATION

CCTT10

ECATTC BASICS OF TOURISM 05-05-2012 SATURDAY ECONOMICS OF TOURISM

CCTT7

ECATTD TRAVEL THROUGH THE AGES 07-05-2012 MONDAY COMMUNICATION AND PUBLIC RELATIONS

CCTT14

ACTT1C/RACTTI1C MEDIVAL INDIA 1206-1757AD 28-05-2012 MONDAY  .....



ACTT2A CULTURAL HERITAGE OF THE WORLD 30-05-2012 WEDNESDAY CULTURAL TOURISM IN INDIA
CCTT5

CCTT6 MARKETING OF TOURISM 31-05-2012 THURSDAY CULTURAL HERITAGE OF INDIA
ACTT2B
Palkalaiperur. Dr. S. SRIDHARAN M.Sc.,M.Phil. ,Ph.D.

Tiruchirappalli - 620 024 Controller of Examinations






